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23rd Annual Dover Swimming Invitational - 12/2/2023

Results - DHS
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:55.06 ! St. Clairsville High School12/7/2019

O Moyer, C DiBetta, K McKeegan, B Planey

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.68Green-LE

1) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia G SR 2) Edwards, Elliana M SR

3) Peterson, Sydney M SR 4) Swartzwelder, Laina JR

29.45 35.46 26.18 25.59

A2 1:57.85Louisville-OH

1) Kocher, Kai SO 2) Willett, Anya JR

3) Vargo, Abby FR 4) Claugus, Katelyn JR

29.99 32.54 30.14 25.18

A3 2:08.46Red Devil-OH

1) Miller, McKenna JR 2) Daubenmeyer, Claire JR

3) Lowe, Adrienne JR 4) Banks, Lucinda JR

34.17 34.23 30.01 30.05

A4 2:14.93New Phila-OH

1) VanArsdalen, Eliza SR 2) Perks, Emilya JR

3) Crites, Makenna SO 4) Cole, Makenna FR

37.59 38.74 29.57 29.03

A5 2:15.08ORR

1) Cochran, Caelea SO 2) Daugherty, Aleah JR

3) Martin, Brenna JR 4) Martin, Kinsley

40.27 33.14 32.43 29.24

A6 2:17.23WRV-OH

1) Hammond, Britany SO 2) Grewell, Lily FR

3) Gottardi, Riley FR 4) McGinnis, Kam SR

37.17 36.45 31.45 32.16

B7 2:22.79Louisville-OH

1) McCoy, Gracie JR 2) Love, Caitlyn SO

3) Joliat, Reese JR 4) Anderson, Jessica SR

34.24 45.15 32.50 30.90

A8 2:25.51Ferry-OH

1) Schultz, Maleigha JR 2) Schultz, Myah FR

3) Bintz, Morgan FR 4) Mulvey, Kadee JR

38.33 34.97 36.79 35.42

A9 2:27.14Dover

1) Hill, Teagan FR 2) Cotlet, Alina JR

3) McCrate, Bridget SO 4) Weaver, Laura SR

40.05 41.79 31.69 33.61

A10 2:27.54BAR

1) Strawn, Marlee JR 2) Moore, Addy JR

3) Passmore, Bonita FR 4) Spangenburg, Ashlyn SO

38.39 44.79 34.43 29.93

B11 2:36.78New Phila-OH

1) VanArsdalen, Adalia SO 2) Bowers, Evelyn FR

3) Sulzener, Mersaiddes JR 4) Bichsel, Annie SR

38.35 45.85 40.82 31.76

A12 2:39.34Coshocton-OH

1) Lauvray, Mia SO 2) Jackson, Emme SO

3) Baylor, Lucy SO 4) Aronhalt, Jacie SO

41.86 44.20 40.05 33.23

B13 2:44.01Dover

1) Bichsel, Maddie SR 2) Kitchen, Ella FR

3) Mohamed, Nadine SR 4) Flores-Martinez, Kimberly SR

40.64 46.94 44.25 32.18

A14 2:44.49RED-OH

1) Frampton, Sydney JR 2) Larkins, Lily SR

3) Lucas, Natalie SR 4) Speedy, Mazzy JR

43.29 49.56 37.83 33.81

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:40.83 ! Dover High School12/2/2017

D Sexton, P Tolloti, R Hohman, H Armstrong

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.99Green-LE

1) Doerrer, Camden G SR 2) McMillen, Seth J SR

3) Byers, Aidan SR 4) Canter, Rylan B JR

27.07 28.29 26.26 24.37

A2 1:55.00Dover

1) Dale, Zach SR 2) Tolloti, Richard SR

3) Perkowski, Thomas SO 4) Mohamed, Yassine SO

32.31 30.09 25.65 26.95

A3 1:55.87Red Devil-OH

1) Davenport, Dylan SR 2) Stack, Luke JR

3) May, Zach JR 4) Kralovic, Brayden JR

32.90 32.51 24.55 25.91

A4 2:02.15Louisville-OH

1) Roar, Cruz FR 2) Brown, Evan SO

3) Conway, Matthew JR 4) Joliat, Spencer FR

31.72 36.24 28.14 26.05

A5 2:07.26RED-OH

1) Buchanan, Nolan SR 2) Larkins, Micah SO

3) Cable, Gage SR 4) Linscott, Luke JR

34.13 34.11 30.84 28.18

A6 2:11.23New Phila-OH

1) Nguyen, Kenny JR 2) Zimmerman, Teagan FR

3) Haren, Alex JR 4) Morris, Patrick SR

29.34 41.68 26.10 34.11

A7 2:14.21Coshocton-OH

1) Casey, Ean SO 2) Danielek, Michael SO

3) Jones, Jayden SR 4) Mills, Trip SR

41.54 35.42 28.07 29.18

A8 2:15.87ORR

1) Zimmerman, Sawyer N SR 2) Boggs, Logan

3) Hofstetter, Luke SO 4) Restrepo, Kalih

30.49 40.92 28.51 35.95

A9 2:16.95WRV-OH

1) Allison, JT FR 2) Adams, Jamison JR

3) Addy, Colin SR 4) Roach, Kyle SO

39.89 38.13 25.37 33.56

A10 2:28.15Ferry-OH

1) Horstman, Konnor FR 2) Brewer, Brock SR

3) Briggs, Demitris SR 4) Amos, Danny FR

48.75 30.39 31.68 37.33

A11 2:31.02Ridgewood

33.93 40.40 34.74 41.95
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23rd Annual Dover Swimming Invitational - 12/2/2023

Results - DHS

(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 2:34.46Dover

1) Peltz, Danny FR 2) Miller, Maddox FR

3) Telle, Paul SR 4) Knight, Matthew JR

39.96 44.38 39.60 30.52

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 2:00.71 ! Katelyn Claugus12/2/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Louisville-OH JR1 2:00.71!Claugus, Katelyn

27.99 29.86 30.71 32.15

Green-LE JR2 2:02.65Swartzwelder, Laina

27.64 30.89 32.34 31.78

Green-LE SR3 2:20.83Klepper, Kila E

31.45 35.08 37.36 36.94

Strasburg SO4 2:21.40McKenzie, Kylie

31.00 35.65 38.37 36.38

Louisville-OH JR5 2:24.01McCoy, Gracie

32.33 36.04 37.86 37.78

Dover FR6 2:25.92Lane, Abigail

31.71 36.92 39.67 37.62

ACW SR7 2:29.38Sundberg, Clara

33.99 38.03 39.27 38.09

Louisville-OH JR8 2:33.44Collins, Leah

34.02 39.81 41.14 38.47

ORR9 2:35.72Martin, Kinsley

34.05 39.84 41.77 40.06

Red Devil-OH JR10 2:36.84Banks, Lucinda

35.18 40.89 41.69 39.08

Coshocton-OH SO11 2:38.02Jackson, Emme

37.19 39.99 42.07 38.77

BAR JR12 2:38.64Moore, Addy

35.08 1:23.04 40.62

New Phila-OH SO13 2:41.07VanArsdalen, Adalia

36.45 40.96 42.13 41.53

CC JR14 2:42.81Dodson, Aubrie

34.17 41.23 45.23 42.18

Dover SR15 2:46.40Flores-Martinez, Kimberly

35.37 41.62 45.30 44.11

Dover FR16 2:46.61Hill, Teagan

36.22 41.90 45.00 43.49

WRV-OH JR17 2:49.10McMasters, Kynsingten

37.41 42.20 44.99 44.50

Coshocton-OH SO18 2:50.04Aronhalt, Jacie

37.26 42.70 46.33 43.75

WRV-OH JR19 2:50.31Lewis, Ava

38.50 43.15 44.79 43.87

Louisville-OH SO20 2:57.29Love, Caitlyn

39.31 44.18 49.49 44.31

RED-OH JR21 2:57.30Frampton, Sydney

38.98 44.55 48.02 45.75

Red Devil-OH SR22 3:04.72Finnical, Rachel

43.16 45.24 49.10 47.22

Dover SR23 3:15.67Mohamed, Nadine

38.35 47.49 54.22 55.61

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 1:43.26 ! Lucas Lane12/3/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 1:52.74Doerrer, Camden G

25.67 28.02 29.38 29.67

WRV-OH SR2 2:00.66Addy, Colin

26.24 1:02.78 31.63 0.01

Cloverleaf-OH FR3 2:04.82Groetz, Gage

28.40 31.51 32.77 32.14

Green-LE SR4 2:06.84Wagner, Brock

28.28 31.96 33.76 32.84

Louisville-OH FR5 2:08.88Roar, Cruz

28.95 32.03 33.90 34.00

ORR SR6 2:10.89Zimmerman, Sawyer N

29.67 32.90 34.62 33.70

RED-OH SR7 2:19.59Cable, Gage

31.11 35.23 37.42 35.83

Ferry-OH SR8 2:20.20Briggs, Demitris

29.05 33.55 37.89 39.71

Red Devil-OH JR9 2:22.32Stack, Luke

31.04 36.42 38.27 36.59

Green-LE FR10 2:25.09Canter, PK

33.25 37.55 39.36 34.93

Dover SO11 2:26.02Mohamed, Yassine

31.01 38.78 40.90 35.33

Ridgewood JR12 2:27.97Miller, Cohen

34.18 37.42 38.75 37.62

Louisville-OH FR13 2:45.51Beltz, Isaac

35.76 43.53 44.08 42.14

Coshocton-OH SR14 2:57.50Mills, Trip

35.63 43.96 47.54 50.37

RED-OH SR15 3:05.63McConnell, Max

36.26 43.28 51.22 54.87

New Phila-OH SR16 3:21.65Morris, Patrick

39.83 47.66 1:54.31

Louisville-OH SO--- DFSAllison, Mason

Declared false start

Coshocton-OH FR--- DNFDanielek, Chase

Did not finish

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:16.70 ! Casadie DiBetta12/4/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 2:17.37Peterson, Sydney M

27.43 34.54 42.20 33.20

Louisville-OH JR2 2:24.64Willett, Anya

31.11 36.79 41.39 35.35

ORR JR3 2:30.72Daugherty, Aleah

32.86 38.51 45.15 34.20

Red Devil-OH JR4 2:33.80Daubenmeyer, Claire

34.32 39.57 44.26 35.65
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23rd Annual Dover Swimming Invitational - 12/2/2023

Results - DHS

(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR5 2:33.90Edwards, Elliana M

32.69 42.61 43.66 34.94

WRV-OH FR6 2:47.46Grewell, Lily

33.97 45.34 45.86 42.29

Dover SO7 2:51.56McCrate, Bridget

34.29 45.27 51.18 40.82

Louisville-OH JR8 2:52.28Joliat, Reese

34.59 45.16 52.74 39.79

Ferry-OH JR9 3:05.09Schultz, Maleigha

39.33 48.82 52.02 44.92

Louisville-OH SR10 3:10.73Anderson, Jessica

39.78 48.78 59.92 42.25

Coshocton-OH SR11 3:14.74Jackson, Cady

38.90 47.64 1:02.41 45.79

Red Devil-OH FR12 3:15.30Higgins, Karlee

41.45 51.27 1:03.51 39.07

RED-OH JR--- DQSpeedy, Mazzy

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

42.39 52.58 1:04.47 45.06

New Phila-OH JR--- DQSulzener, Mersaiddes

No touch at turn - back

42.63 56.40 58.57 52.54

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:58.69 ! Markus Sievers1/21/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 2:13.61Byers, Aidan

27.60 34.75 41.52 29.74

Dover SR2 2:13.76Tolloti, Richard

30.63 34.49 36.95 31.69

Green-LE SR3 2:25.07Fisk, Shawn

30.12 36.47 44.74 33.74

Green-LE SR4 2:25.90Burdeshaw, Karsten D

28.32 36.94 46.35 34.29

Louisville-OH JR5 2:29.29Conway, Matthew

29.82 36.78 48.46 34.23

SMI6 2:36.44Durstine, Reis

31.44 38.71 51.06 35.23

Coshocton-OH SO7 2:46.54Danielek, Michael

37.16 45.13 45.76 38.49

RED-OH SR8 2:48.58Buchanan, Nolan

33.78 43.31 49.80 41.69

Red Devil-OH SR9 3:05.72Costlow, Kevin

33.96 49.94 1:05.47 36.35

New Phila-OH FR10 3:20.35Haren, Ben

39.01 56.16 58.45 46.73

New Phila-OH FR11 3:20.98Haren, Jacob

36.50 55.00 1:05.96 43.52

Dover JR--- DQKnight, Matthew

Did not finish on back - back

47.16 1:05.13 2:05.71 15.07

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 25.14 ! Megan Rupe1/21/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 25.33Scheibelhoffer, Olivia G

Louisville-OH SO2 25.51Kocher, Kai

ACW SO3 25.95Pittman, Anna

Dover JR4 26.39Lane, Elizabeth

Coshocton-OH JR5 27.22McFadden, Sophia

New Phila-OH SO6 27.85Crites, Makenna

Cloverleaf-OH SR7 29.11Goldsberry, Grace

Green-LE SO8 29.60Burt, Maddie

BAR SO9 29.61Spangenburg, Ashlyn

Red Devil-OH JR10 29.78Miller, McKenna

Coshocton-OH JR11 29.86Snyder, Courtney

New Phila-OH JR12 30.97Perks, Emilya

ACW JR13 31.55Moore, Mylah

ORR14 31.82Troyer, Addison

Green-LE SO15 31.88Miller, Sadie

Sandy Valley-OH SO16 32.13Glaser, Ashlynn

BAR JR17 32.38Moore, Addy

New Phila-OH SR18 32.39Bichsel, Annie

Dover SR19 32.43Flores-Martinez, Kimberly

Louisville-OH SR20 32.45Schmidt, Manu

RED-OH SR21 32.57Lucas, Natalie

Louisville-OH SR22 32.69Benson, Matti

Coshocton-OH SR23 32.87Jackson, Cady

Louisville-OH FR24 32.94Babcock, Izzie

Dover FR25 33.03Kitchen, Ella

Dover SR26 33.47Bichsel, Maddie

SMI27 33.51Windhurst, Ava

WRV-OH SR28 34.07McGinnis, Kam

WRV-OH FR29 34.32Adams, Chloee

BAR JR30 34.56Strawn, Marlee

WRV-OH SO31 34.61Milici, Natylee

Ferry-OH JR32 34.81Mulvey, Kadee

Cloverleaf-OH FR33 34.83Baltic, Carrigan

Dover SR34 35.50Weaver, Laura

SMI35 35.59Rutter, Alaina

Coshocton-OH SO36 35.97Lauvray, Mia

Louisville-OH JR37 37.02Kerr, Alivia

Dover SO38 37.18Schmidt, Chera

Louisville-OH FR39 37.54Bailey, Maddy

Ferry-OH FR40 38.59Long, Tori

Coshocton-OH SO41 39.24Liquidano, Olivia

Dover SR42 39.70Copple, Emma

Cloverleaf-OH FR43 40.13Kehoe, Bailey

Ridgewood JR44 40.66Starkey, Alexis

Ridgewood SO45 41.18McCoy, Callie

Red Devil-OH JR46 41.43Holstein, Jenna

Ridgewood SO47 41.98Patterson, Shyanna

New Phila-OH FR48 42.36Roshaven, Bree

Ferry-OH JR49 42.37Lipscomb, Spence

Ridgewood SO50 43.83Bintz, Clare
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23rd Annual Dover Swimming Invitational - 12/2/2023

Results - DHS

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover FR51 43.93Sanchez, Jennifer

WRV-OH JR52 44.62Milici, Atyana

WRV-OH FR53 44.96Bell, Madison

Coshocton-OH JR54 45.29Underwood, Addie

Coshocton-OH SR55 45.82Miller-Stanton, Eva

Ferry-OH FR56 46.58Taylor, Mikenzie

RED-OH FR57 46.65Evans, Bella

Sandy Valley-OH JR58 47.89Castelluci, Grace

ORR59 49.39Anderson, Rachel

New Phila-OH FR60 49.47Whitson, Gwendolyn

RED-OH FR61 55.60Westbrook, Hallie

Ferry-OH FR62 1:18.29Frazier, Savanna

Dover FR--- DQSica, Emma

Louisville-OH FR--- DQBigham, Gracie

Dover SR--- DQCalel-Ajanel, Elisa

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 21.28 ! Hunter Armstrong12/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil-OH JR1 22.50May, Zach

Dover SO2 23.23Perkowski, Thomas

SMI JR3 23.28Durstine, Trei

Green-LE SR4 23.57McMillen, Seth J

Green-LE JR5 24.82Canter, Rylan B

Green-LE SR6 25.19O'Brien, Gabe

New Phila-OH JR7 25.80Haren, Alex

DOCH8 25.84Monteith, Jonathon

ORR SO9 26.13Hofstetter, Luke

BAR FR10 26.31Schuerle, Antoni

BAR SR11 27.85Johnson, Hank

Cloverleaf-OH FR12 28.28Jenkins, Matthew

Dover SO*13 28.31Mohamed, Yassine

Ridgewood SR*13 28.31Fechuch, Logan

East Canton-OH SR15 28.64Buxton, Luke

Dover FR16 28.79Peltz, Danny

RED-OH JR17 29.05Linscott, Luke

Dover SR18 29.35Roberson, Carson

Ridgewood SR19 29.40Kealiher, Dakota

Red Devil-OH FR20 29.60Blacker, Caden

Louisville-OH SO21 30.10Allison, Mason

Green-LE FR22 30.12Hayakawa, Hiro

ACW SO23 30.43Moore, Wyatt

ORR24 30.54Boggs, Logan

Coshocton-OH JR25 31.55Cichon, Anthony

SMI26 31.79Nelson, Taygen

Louisville-OH FR27 32.15Johnson, Caleb

Cloverleaf-OH JR28 32.16Southam, Landon

Dover SR29 32.64Telle, Paul

WRV-OH SO30 32.65Roach, Kyle

Louisville-OH SO31 32.81Burgess, Gavin

Louisville-OH SR32 32.86Riley, Caleb

BAR FR33 33.44Sobutka, Parker

WRV-OH FR34 33.67Allison, JT

Red Devil-OH SO35 33.71Gwalchmai, Grady

Dover JR36 35.15Jones, Nathan

ORR37 35.65Restrepo, Kalih

RED-OH FR38 35.76Bernhart, Wyatt

Ferry-OH FR39 36.67Amos, Danny

Ferry-OH FR40 37.20Horstman, Konnor

Coshocton-OH FR41 37.40Williams-Ard, Mobius

SMI42 38.39Lehman, Eric

Ferry-OH SO43 40.49Tinnel, Hayden

WRV-OH FR44 41.21Gregory, Dustin

Cloverleaf-OH SO45 41.69Decoster, Ethan

Coshocton-OH SO46 41.86Raber, Micah

RED-OH FR47 41.97Chipps, Cooper

Ridgewood FR48 42.02Miller, Slade

East Canton-OH FR49 43.99Leach, Kadin

Red Devil-OH FR50 48.76Tripp, Tanner

Red Devil-OH51 54.66Richards, Danny

Coshocton-OH SR--- DQMills, Trip

Ferry-OH JR--- DQKandis, Tyler

RED-OH SO--- DQPudder, Issac

Green-LE SO--- DQAllega, Tony

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 59.93 ! Addy Ferguson1/23/2010

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 59.99Peterson, Sydney M

27.43 32.56

Red Devil-OH JR2 1:06.69Lowe, Adrienne

30.72 35.97

Dover JR3 1:08.07Lane, Elizabeth

31.68 36.39

Louisville-OH FR4 1:09.14Vargo, Abby

31.82 37.32

New Phila-OH FR5 1:12.92Cole, Makenna

34.37 38.55

WRV-OH FR6 1:15.51Gottardi, Riley

33.42 42.09

ORR JR7 1:16.82Martin, Brenna

35.58 41.24

ORR8 1:17.06Martin, Kinsley

34.46 42.60

Louisville-OH JR9 1:18.19Joliat, Reese

35.56 42.63

BAR FR10 1:22.36Passmore, Bonita

36.70 45.66

Coshocton-OH JR11 1:23.74Wesney, Gabriella

35.91 47.83

Ferry-OH FR12 1:27.08Bintz, Morgan

39.56 47.52

Red Devil-OH FR13 1:30.83Brocklehurst, Abby

40.48 50.35
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Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Record: 53.56 ! Jacob Hickin12/3/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WRV-OH SR1 57.71Addy, Colin

26.85 30.86

New Phila-OH JR2 1:01.91Haren, Alex

26.93 34.98

Green-LE SR3 1:04.04Burdeshaw, Karsten D

29.28 34.76

Dover SR4 1:04.80Dale, Zach

29.37 35.43

Green-LE SR5 1:06.40Wagner, Brock

30.15 36.25

Coshocton-OH SR6 1:06.46Jones, Jayden

30.20 36.26

ORR SR7 1:06.81Zimmerman, Sawyer N

30.58 36.23

Ferry-OH SR8 1:07.96Brewer, Brock

29.91 38.05

Cloverleaf-OH SR9 1:14.95Heller, Nick

34.06 40.89

Louisville-OH FR10 1:21.89Joliat, Spencer

32.97 48.92

Red Devil-OH SR11 1:22.38Costlow, Kevin

36.61 45.77

New Phila-OH FR12 1:32.57Haren, Jacob

36.74 55.83

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 55.39 ! Megan Rupe1/21/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Louisville-OH JR1 55.67Claugus, Katelyn

26.89 28.78

ACW SO2 58.47Pittman, Anna

27.92 30.55

New Phila-OH SO3 1:01.81Crites, Makenna

29.85 31.96

Ferry-OH FR4 1:03.15Schultz, Myah

30.46 32.69

Louisville-OH JR5 1:04.58McCoy, Gracie

30.62 33.96

Green-LE SO6 1:05.40Burt, Maddie

31.75 33.65

Green-LE JR7 1:05.76Seeley, Danica

31.49 34.27

Louisville-OH SR*8 1:08.62Anderson, Jessica

1:08.73

Cloverleaf-OH SR*8 1:08.62Goldsberry, Grace

32.43 36.19

New Phila-OH FR10 1:09.04Bowers, Evelyn

32.62 36.42

BAR SO11 1:09.59Spangenburg, Ashlyn

32.90 36.69

Louisville-OH FR12 1:11.85Morris, Lauren

34.87 36.98

Coshocton-OH SO13 1:12.33Jackson, Emme

36.54 35.79

Sandy Valley-OH SO14 1:12.92Glaser, Ashlynn

35.41 37.51

New Phila-OH SR15 1:13.21Bichsel, Annie

34.48 38.73

Coshocton-OH SO16 1:13.46Aronhalt, Jacie

35.79 37.67

ORR17 1:14.06Troyer, Addison

35.18 38.88

WRV-OH FR18 1:15.82Johnson, Jillian

35.68 40.14

RED-OH SR19 1:15.96Lucas, Natalie

34.07 41.89

SMI20 1:16.49Windhurst, Ava

37.28 39.21

RED-OH JR21 1:16.64Speedy, Mazzy

36.62 40.02

Louisville-OH FR22 1:17.73Bigham, Gracie

36.77 40.96

Dover SR23 1:18.87Weaver, Laura

37.82 41.05

Ferry-OH JR24 1:18.92Mulvey, Kadee

37.80 41.12

Louisville-OH SO25 1:19.83Love, Caitlyn

37.11 42.72

WRV-OH FR26 1:20.81Adams, Chloee

38.27 42.54

SMI27 1:22.37Rutter, Alaina

37.84 44.53

WRV-OH SO28 1:23.38Milici, Natylee

38.74 44.64

Ferry-OH FR29 1:26.25Long, Tori

40.82 45.43

Red Devil-OH JR30 1:31.25Holstein, Jenna

44.61 46.64

Ridgewood JR31 1:37.54Starkey, Alexis

42.91 54.63

Cloverleaf-OH FR32 1:38.91Kehoe, Bailey

46.26 52.65

WRV-OH FR33 1:44.42Bell, Madison

48.34 56.08

WRV-OH JR34 1:44.44Milici, Atyana

48.50 55.94

Dover FR35 1:45.32Sanchez, Jennifer

46.55 58.77

Ferry-OH JR36 1:45.63Strope, Ari

1:45.67

Ridgewood SO37 1:46.30Bintz, Clare

49.86 56.44

Ridgewood SO38 1:51.34Patterson, Shyanna

46.38 1:04.96
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ORR39 1:59.42Anderson, Rachel

53.44 1:05.98

Dover FR--- DQSica, Emma

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 46.75 ! Lucas Lane12/3/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Devil-OH JR1 48.92May, Zach

23.61 25.31

Green-LE SR2 48.96Doerrer, Camden G

23.70 25.26

Dover SO3 52.13Perkowski, Thomas

25.30 26.83

Green-LE SR4 53.13Byers, Aidan

25.36 27.77

Green-LE JR5 56.68Canter, Rylan B

26.92 29.76

Green-LE SR6 58.41O'Brien, Gabe

27.90 30.51

SMI7 59.75Durstine, Reis

29.67 30.08

ORR SO8 1:00.39Hofstetter, Luke

28.98 31.41

BAR FR9 1:00.80Schuerle, Antoni

29.08 31.72

Louisville-OH FR10 1:00.96Joliat, Spencer

28.91 32.05

Ferry-OH SR11 1:01.06Briggs, Demitris

28.13 32.93

WRV-OH JR12 1:02.83Adams, Jamison

30.36 32.47

Cloverleaf-OH FR13 1:03.05Jenkins, Matthew

30.50 32.55

Ridgewood JR14 1:04.01Miller, Cohen

31.06 32.95

Ridgewood SR15 1:04.09Fechuch, Logan

30.64 33.45

Green-LE FR16 1:07.11Hayakawa, Hiro

31.89 35.22

Ridgewood SR17 1:07.62Kealiher, Dakota

33.17 34.45

Louisville-OH SO18 1:08.22Leatherberry, Colin

31.80 36.42

Louisville-OH FR19 1:10.79Beltz, Isaac

33.32 37.47

RED-OH SO20 1:11.79Larkins, Micah

33.92 37.87

Dover JR21 1:13.25Knight, Matthew

33.13 40.12

New Phila-OH FR22 1:13.39Zimmerman, Teagan

33.47 39.92

Dover SR23 1:13.78Roberson, Carson

35.10 38.68

Red Devil-OH FR24 1:14.62Clifford, Jace

35.79 38.83

ORR25 1:15.37Boggs, Logan

35.55 39.82

Coshocton-OH JR26 1:16.16Cichon, Anthony

1:16.29

Louisville-OH FR*27 1:16.53Johnson, Caleb

35.16 41.37

Cloverleaf-OH JR*27 1:16.53Southam, Landon

36.56 39.97

BAR FR29 1:17.16Sobutka, Parker

36.85 40.31

WRV-OH FR30 1:18.29Allison, JT

36.60 41.69

Red Devil-OH SO31 1:20.48Gwalchmai, Grady

35.82 44.66

Dover FR32 1:21.30Loffredo, Johnny

36.75 44.55

Dover FR33 1:22.71Miller, Maddox

37.56 45.15

ORR34 1:23.19Restrepo, Kalih

38.74 44.45

New Phila-OH SR35 1:24.60Morris, Patrick

38.85 45.75

Ferry-OH FR36 1:24.79Amos, Danny

39.55 45.24

WRV-OH FR37 1:24.81Gregory, Dustin

39.75 45.06

Coshocton-OH FR38 1:27.31Duling, Jude

41.38 45.93

Dover JR39 1:27.59Jones, Nathan

37.41 50.18

Cloverleaf-OH SO40 1:30.76Decoster, Ethan

42.78 47.98

SMI41 1:31.21Lehman, Eric

41.77 49.44

Louisville-OH SR42 1:35.29Riley, Caleb

1:19.94 15.35

Ferry-OH SO43 1:36.26Tinnel, Hayden

43.36 52.90

Coshocton-OH SO--- DQCasey, Ean

43.26 47.96

Coshocton-OH FR--- DQWilliams-Ard, Mobius

False start

41.96 56.61

Ferry-OH JR--- DQKandis, Tyler

RED-OH SO--- DQPudder, Issac
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Results - DHS
 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 5:24.13 ! Maggie Marody12/7/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE JR1 5:26.71Swartzwelder, Laina

29.09 31.68 32.74 32.84

33.44 33.94 33.83 34.27

33.41 31.47

ORR JR2 5:51.53Daugherty, Aleah

30.84 34.16 35.70 35.55

35.79 36.45 36.05 36.63

36.11 34.25

Red Devil-OH JR3 6:03.36Lowe, Adrienne

31.88 35.33 35.89 37.07

37.13 37.42 38.18 37.55

37.19 35.72

New Phila-OH FR4 6:09.34Cole, Makenna

32.78 35.99 37.24 37.96

38.14 38.28 37.71 37.70

37.70 35.84

Strasburg SO5 6:18.12McKenzie, Kylie

31.94 36.84 38.64 38.40

39.22 39.21 39.63 39.76

38.82 35.66

Louisville-OH FR6 6:20.24Vargo, Abby

33.79 39.09 38.44 38.85

39.73 38.62 39.62 40.26

36.14 35.70

Green-LE SR7 6:23.24Klepper, Kila E

32.29 36.27 38.69 39.24

39.85 40.49 40.41 39.98

39.49 36.53

Dover FR8 6:29.23Lane, Abigail

33.89 38.17 39.86 39.78

39.54 40.44 40.35 40.20

39.56 37.44

ORR JR9 6:33.90Martin, Brenna

33.60 38.11 40.03 40.25

40.54 41.32 41.16 41.19

40.23 37.47

Red Devil-OH JR10 6:51.00Banks, Lucinda

36.68 41.48 42.90 41.71

42.54 42.18 41.89 41.34

41.20 39.08

Coshocton-OH JR11 6:59.31Wesney, Gabriella

35.03 40.32 41.89 42.76

43.80 42.86 42.72 43.86

43.01 43.06

New Phila-OH SR12 7:06.91VanArsdalen, Eliza

37.25 41.84 42.70 42.83

43.35 43.44 44.57 45.32

44.73 40.88

Dover JR13 7:37.02Cotlet, Alina

36.81 44.10 45.94 46.83

47.89 47.66 48.18 46.43

47.22 45.96

WRV-OH JR14 7:40.49Lewis, Ava

39.86 44.24 45.76 47.35

47.39 48.51 47.83 47.56

47.29 44.70

RED-OH SR15 7:50.43Larkins, Lily

38.86 45.26 47.04 47.80

48.43 49.06 49.19 47.98

49.28 47.53

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 4:58.56 ! View Amornrotworawut1/22/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Phila-OH JR1 5:46.64Nguyen, Kenny

30.30 33.76 35.04 34.58

33.96 35.16 36.20 36.62

37.32 33.70

Louisville-OH JR2 5:58.89Conway, Matthew

30.17 34.13 36.13 36.97

37.43 38.20 38.23 36.67

36.83 34.13

Louisville-OH FR3 6:00.39Roar, Cruz

30.31 34.40 36.19 37.04

37.67 37.23 37.61 38.75

38.04 33.15

Red Devil-OH SR4 6:03.72Davenport, Dylan

30.86 35.18 36.57 37.73

37.31 37.11 37.20 37.68

38.26 35.82

Red Devil-OH JR5 6:11.97Kralovic, Brayden

30.92 34.31 1:15.97 2:35.17

39.10 36.67 16.10

Dover FR6 6:32.69Dorenkott, Evan

31.63 37.34 38.83 39.82

40.72 40.82 41.44 41.60

41.81 38.68

Green-LE FR7 6:37.55Canter, PK

34.35 38.63 40.70 40.67

41.54 41.46 41.86 40.82

41.35 36.17

Louisville-OH SO8 6:45.26Brown, Evan

35.93 40.35 4:08.30 1:20.89

19.61 22.67 1:11.35

RED-OH SR9 8:36.52McConnell, Max

38.44 47.55 51.92 53.37

54.50 54.42 54.12 54.43

54.73 53.04
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Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:45.59 ! Dover High School12/2/2017

A Warther, S Selinsky, E Wallick, K Henninge

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.26Louisville-OH

1) Claugus, Katelyn JR 2) Joliat, Reese JR

3) Willett, Anya JR 4) Kocher, Kai SO

25.89 28.41 27.34 25.62

A2 1:58.25Green-LE

1) Burt, Maddie SO 2) Miller, Sadie SO

3) Seeley, Danica JR 4) Klepper, Kila E SR

30.01 31.01 28.83 28.40

A3 1:59.28Coshocton-OH

1) Snyder, Courtney JR 2) Jackson, Cady SR

3) Wesney, Gabriella JR 4) McFadden, Sophia JR

30.62 31.45 30.13 27.08

A4 1:59.52Red Devil-OH

1) Miller, McKenna JR 2) Higgins, Karlee FR

3) Brocklehurst, Abby FR 4) Lowe, Adrienne JR

30.38 31.16 29.90 28.08

B5 2:00.16WRV-OH

1) McMasters, Kynsingten JR 2) Lewis, Ava JR

3) Johnson, Jillian FR 4) Hammond, Britany SO

32.95 35.15 33.50 18.56

A6 2:01.11Dover

1) Lane, Abigail FR 2) Weaver, Laura SR

3) McCrate, Bridget SO 4) Lane, Elizabeth JR

30.27 34.29 30.48 26.07

A7 2:06.58WRV-OH

1) Adams, Chloee FR 2) McGinnis, Kam SR

3) Grewell, Lily FR 4) Gottardi, Riley FR

34.61 32.06 30.25 29.66

A8 2:07.73BAR

1) Strawn, Marlee JR 2) Moore, Addy JR

3) Passmore, Bonita FR 4) Spangenburg, Ashlyn SO

34.46 32.40 30.94 29.93

B9 2:08.69Louisville-OH

1) Babcock, Izzie FR 2) Schmidt, Manu SR

3) Benson, Matti SR 4) Collins, Leah JR

32.96 32.26 32.84 30.63

A10 2:09.16New Phila-OH

1) VanArsdalen, Adalia SO 2) Sulzener, Mersaiddes JR

3) Perks, Emilya JR 4) Bowers, Evelyn FR

32.83 34.73 30.38 31.22

A11 2:09.62Ferry-OH

1) Schultz, Maleigha JR 2) Bintz, Morgan FR

3) Mulvey, Kadee JR 4) Schultz, Myah FR

33.20 33.68 35.20 27.54

C12 2:12.43Louisville-OH

1) Bigham, Gracie FR 2) Bailey, Maddy FR

3) Kerr, Alivia JR 4) Morris, Lauren FR

36.00 36.61 45.70 14.12

B13 2:13.10Dover

1) Mohamed, Nadine SR 2) Hill, Teagan FR

3) Bichsel, Maddie SR 4) Kitchen, Ella FR

35.17 32.94 32.67 32.32

A14 2:15.45Ridgewood

1) Bintz, Clare SO 2) Patterson, Shyanna SO

3) McCoy, Callie SO 4) Starkey, Alexis JR

43.04 47.76 14.81 29.84

A15 2:38.33RED-OH

1) Larkins, Lily SR 2) Westbrook, Hallie FR

3) Evans, Bella FR 4) Lucas, Natalie SR

35.80 43.79 50.63 28.11

B16 2:43.04Coshocton-OH

1) Underwood, Addie JR 2) Miller-Stanton, Eva SR

3) Liquidano, Olivia SO 4) Baylor, Lucy SO

45.09 46.77 38.94 32.24

B--- DQFerry-OH

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Long, Tori FR 2) Taylor, Mikenzie FR

3) Strope, Ari JR 4) Lipscomb, Spence JR

38.65 44.12 1:30.05

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 1:33.09 ! Dover High School12/3/2016

D Sexton, P Burris, H Armstrong, P Tolloti

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.23Green-LE

1) O'Brien, Gabe SR 2) Burdeshaw, Karsten D SR

3) Wagner, Brock SR 4) Fisk, Shawn SR

25.54 26.63 27.05 25.01

A2 1:45.39Dover

1) Dale, Zach SR 2) Roberson, Carson SR

3) Mohamed, Yassine SO 4) Perkowski, Thomas SO

25.92 28.96 27.30 23.21

A3 1:47.95Louisville-OH

1) Joliat, Spencer FR 2) Brown, Evan SO

3) Roar, Cruz FR 4) Conway, Matthew JR

26.67 29.44 26.06 25.78

A4 1:48.37New Phila-OH

1) Haren, Alex JR 2) Haren, Ben FR

3) Haren, Jacob FR 4) Nguyen, Kenny JR

26.61 29.96 34.80 17.00

A5 1:52.37RED-OH

1) Buchanan, Nolan SR 2) Linscott, Luke JR

3) McConnell, Max SR 4) Cable, Gage SR

28.43 27.81 30.05 26.08

A6 1:53.14Cloverleaf-OH

1) Southam, Landon JR 2) Jenkins, Matthew FR

3) Heller, Nick SR 4) Groetz, Gage FR

31.62 28.65 27.27 25.60

A7 1:57.00WRV-OH

1) Roach, Kyle SO 2) Allison, JT FR

3) Adams, Jamison JR 4) Addy, Colin SR

32.83 33.42 26.99 23.76
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Results - DHS

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 1:57.25Red Devil-OH

1) Costlow, Kevin SR 2) Clifford, Jace FR

3) Blacker, Caden FR 4) Kralovic, Brayden JR

29.65 30.57 29.49 27.54

A9 2:01.03SMI

1) Durstine, Reis 2) Lehman, Eric

3) Nelson, Taygen 4) Durstine, Trei JR

38.24 31.51 26.79 24.49

A10 2:03.79ORR

1) Hofstetter, Luke SO 2) Restrepo, Kalih

3) Boggs, Logan 4) Zimmerman, Sawyer N SR

29.78 35.88 31.28 26.85

B11 2:04.12Louisville-OH

1) Allison, Mason SO 2) Burgess, Gavin SO

3) Johnson, Caleb FR 4) Leatherberry, Colin SO

29.04 33.66 31.36 30.06

A12 2:11.81Ridgewood

1) Miller, Slade FR 2) Kealiher, Dakota SR

3) Miller, Cohen JR 4) Fechuch, Logan SR

46.03 28.19 29.06 28.53

B13 2:12.11RED-OH

1) Pudder, Issac SO 2) Bernhart, Wyatt FR

3) Chipps, Cooper FR 4) Larkins, Micah SO

27.56 35.13 40.24 29.18

B14 2:12.12Dover

1) Loffredo, Johnny FR 2) Jones, Nathan JR

3) Knight, Matthew JR 4) Dorenkott, Evan FR

34.88 41.72 26.39 29.13

A15 2:26.15Ferry-OH

1) Brewer, Brock SR 2) Horstman, Konnor FR

3) Tinnel, Hayden SO 4) Amos, Danny FR

27.00 37.30 41.47 40.38

A16 2:31.28Coshocton-OH

1) Danielek, Chase FR 2) Raber, Micah SO

3) Williams-Ard, Mobius FR 4) Duling, Jude FR

33.36 42.35 37.39 38.18

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:00.46 ! Addy Ferguson1/23/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 1:01.73Scheibelhoffer, Olivia G

29.83 31.90

Louisville-OH SO2 1:04.08Kocher, Kai

30.64 33.44

Green-LE JR3 1:12.19Seeley, Danica

35.54 36.65

WRV-OH FR4 1:14.84Gottardi, Riley

36.21 38.63

Red Devil-OH JR5 1:16.49Miller, McKenna

36.23 40.26

BAR FR6 1:18.01Passmore, Bonita

38.66 39.35

Louisville-OH JR7 1:18.22Collins, Leah

37.98 40.24

Coshocton-OH JR8 1:18.62Snyder, Courtney

1:18.66

Red Devil-OH FR9 1:19.75Brocklehurst, Abby

1:19.84

CC JR10 1:20.31Dodson, Aubrie

37.84 42.47

WRV-OH SO11 1:20.35Hammond, Britany

1:20.47

ORR SO12 1:21.17Cochran, Caelea

39.03 42.14

New Phila-OH SR13 1:22.01VanArsdalen, Eliza

39.73 42.28

Dover FR14 1:24.18Hill, Teagan

40.71 43.47

New Phila-OH SO15 1:25.09VanArsdalen, Adalia

41.28 43.81

BAR JR16 1:26.23Strawn, Marlee

40.70 45.53

Green-LE SO17 1:27.33Miller, Sadie

41.62 45.71

Ferry-OH JR18 1:27.38Schultz, Maleigha

40.11 47.27

Ferry-OH FR19 1:27.60Bintz, Morgan

43.11 44.49

ACW JR20 1:29.20Moore, Mylah

42.22 46.98

Coshocton-OH SO21 1:30.84Lauvray, Mia

44.36 46.48

Dover SR22 1:34.96Bichsel, Maddie

47.71 47.25

RED-OH SR23 1:36.74Larkins, Lily

1:36.88

RED-OH JR24 1:36.77Frampton, Sydney

46.77 50.00

New Phila-OH FR25 1:41.15Roshaven, Bree

49.62 51.53

Ridgewood SO26 1:41.85McCoy, Callie

1:41.84 0.01

Dover SR27 1:43.96Copple, Emma

49.33 54.63

Cloverleaf-OH FR28 1:46.08Baltic, Carrigan

1:29.82 16.26

Red Devil-OH SR29 1:46.55Finnical, Rachel

50.98 55.57

New Phila-OH FR30 1:51.43Whitson, Gwendolyn

55.70 55.73

Ferry-OH JR31 2:02.02Lipscomb, Spence

57.50 1:04.52

Coshocton-OH JR32 2:02.95Underwood, Addie

58.64 1:04.31

RED-OH FR33 2:07.35Evans, Bella

1:02.83 1:04.52
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Results - DHS

(Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ferry-OH JR34 2:07.60Strope, Ari

2:07.49 0.11

Coshocton-OH SR--- DQMiller-Stanton, Eva

2:01.99

RED-OH FR--- DQWestbrook, Hallie

55.04 1:07.30

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 51.43 ! Hunter Armstrong12/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMI JR1 1:00.00Durstine, Trei

28.94 31.06

Green-LE SR2 1:03.63Fisk, Shawn

29.99 33.64

New Phila-OH JR3 1:04.44Nguyen, Kenny

31.55 32.89

WRV-OH JR4 1:08.85Adams, Jamison

33.09 35.76

Cloverleaf-OH SR5 1:11.00Heller, Nick

35.20 35.80

Red Devil-OH SR6 1:13.27Davenport, Dylan

35.72 37.55

RED-OH SR7 1:15.48Buchanan, Nolan

1:15.57

Dover FR8 1:16.82Dorenkott, Evan

37.58 39.24

Louisville-OH SO9 1:27.25Leatherberry, Colin

42.55 44.70

SMI10 1:27.38Nelson, Taygen

43.26 44.12

WRV-OH SO11 1:28.34Roach, Kyle

1:28.61

Dover SR12 1:31.77Telle, Paul

42.81 48.96

Dover FR13 1:31.85Peltz, Danny

1:31.81 0.04

Coshocton-OH SO14 1:33.51Casey, Ean

49.82 43.69

Red Devil-OH FR15 1:34.48Blacker, Caden

1:36.49

RED-OH FR16 1:45.33Bernhart, Wyatt

50.56 54.77

East Canton-OH FR17 1:58.64Leach, Kadin

1:58.76

RED-OH FR18 2:00.12Chipps, Cooper

56.84 1:03.28

Coshocton-OH SO--- DQRaber, Micah

58.14 1:05.07

Red Devil-OH FR--- DQTripp, Tanner

52.06 1:00.03

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:05.13 ! Casadie DiBetta12/7/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Louisville-OH JR1 1:13.17Willett, Anya

33.99 39.18

Red Devil-OH JR2 1:18.58Daubenmeyer, Claire

37.09 41.49

Ferry-OH FR3 1:19.03Schultz, Myah

38.22 40.81

Green-LE SR4 1:19.82Edwards, Elliana M

36.22 43.60

ACW SR5 1:20.06Sundberg, Clara

37.88 42.18

WRV-OH FR6 1:22.47Grewell, Lily

38.31 44.16

Dover SO7 1:25.49McCrate, Bridget

40.68 44.81

WRV-OH JR8 1:27.36McMasters, Kynsingten

40.94 46.42

New Phila-OH JR9 1:28.96Perks, Emilya

41.26 47.70

Louisville-OH FR10 1:33.41Morris, Lauren

44.26 49.15

Coshocton-OH JR11 1:34.50McFadden, Sophia

42.12 52.38

Dover JR12 1:34.93Cotlet, Alina

43.58 51.35

Red Devil-OH FR13 1:37.79Higgins, Karlee

44.04 53.75

New Phila-OH FR14 1:38.63Bowers, Evelyn

47.42 51.21

New Phila-OH JR15 1:38.87Sulzener, Mersaiddes

46.17 52.70

WRV-OH FR16 1:41.92Johnson, Jillian

47.35 54.57

Dover SR17 1:45.38Mohamed, Nadine

46.93 58.45

Louisville-OH SR18 1:47.78Schmidt, Manu

48.78 59.00

Dover FR19 1:51.89Kitchen, Ella

53.37 58.52

Louisville-OH FR20 1:52.45Babcock, Izzie

50.18 1:02.27

Coshocton-OH SO21 1:57.70Liquidano, Olivia

54.06 1:03.64

Dover SO22 2:04.12Schmidt, Chera

57.76 1:06.36

Ferry-OH FR23 2:13.24Taylor, Mikenzie

1:01.10 1:12.14

Sandy Valley-OH JR24 2:32.38Castelluci, Grace

1:10.32 1:22.06
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Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 59.32 ! Michael Eaton12/7/2013

Meet Record: 59.32 ! Michael Eaton12/6/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Green-LE SR1 1:03.19McMillen, Seth J

29.13 34.06

Dover SR2 1:05.54Tolloti, Richard

31.05 34.49

RED-OH SR3 1:10.22Cable, Gage

32.77 37.45

Ferry-OH SR4 1:11.80Brewer, Brock

32.38 39.42

DOCH5 1:12.82Monteith, Jonathon

33.95 38.87

Cloverleaf-OH FR6 1:13.72Groetz, Gage

34.59 39.13

Red Devil-OH JR7 1:14.61Stack, Luke

34.59 40.02

Dover SR8 1:17.04Dale, Zach

37.46 39.58

RED-OH SO9 1:17.96Larkins, Micah

36.91 41.05

Coshocton-OH SO10 1:21.26Danielek, Michael

38.04 43.22

Coshocton-OH SR11 1:21.83Jones, Jayden

37.83 44.00

East Canton-OH SR12 1:21.88Buxton, Luke

37.99 43.89

Louisville-OH SO13 1:22.56Brown, Evan

38.65 43.91

RED-OH JR14 1:27.11Linscott, Luke

38.83 48.28

ACW SO15 1:29.52Moore, Wyatt

40.56 48.96

New Phila-OH FR16 1:34.68Zimmerman, Teagan

43.31 51.37

Red Devil-OH FR17 1:37.21Clifford, Jace

44.84 52.37

Coshocton-OH FR18 1:38.25Duling, Jude

45.30 52.95

New Phila-OH FR19 1:40.37Haren, Ben

48.02 52.35

Coshocton-OH FR20 1:44.42Danielek, Chase

48.60 55.82

Dover FR21 1:46.48Miller, Maddox

47.75 58.73

Dover FR22 1:53.40Loffredo, Johnny

53.03 1:00.37

Ferry-OH FR23 1:57.22Horstman, Konnor

53.15 1:04.07

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:50.95 ! Green High School12/2/2023

Peterson, Edwards, Swartzwelder, Scheibelhoffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.95!Green-LE

1) Peterson, Sydney M SR 2) Edwards, Elliana M SR

3) Swartzwelder, Laina JR 4) Scheibelhoffer, Olivia G SR

26.81 56.54 14.81 1:02.05

26.49 56.03 26.73 56.33

B2 4:22.43Green-LE

1) Klepper, Kila E SR 2) Miller, Sadie SO

3) Burt, Maddie SO 4) Seeley, Danica JR

30.41 1:04.25 33.12 1:11.15

29.20 1:03.21 14.72 1:03.82

A3 4:24.13ORR

1) Martin, Brenna JR 2) Cochran, Caelea SO

3) Martin, Kinsley 4) Daugherty, Aleah JR

31.19 1:04.63 32.85 1:10.03

32.04 1:07.95 28.91 1:01.52

A4 4:30.88Louisville-OH

1) Vargo, Abby FR 2) Collins, Leah JR

3) Anderson, Jessica SR 4) McCoy, Gracie JR

31.32 1:04.88 34.01 1:17.82

27.62 1:03.59 29.54 1:04.59

A5 4:31.45Dover

1) Lane, Abigail FR 2) Flores-Martinez, Kimberly SR

3) Cotlet, Alina JR 4) Lane, Elizabeth JR

32.02 1:08.13 35.47 1:14.33

32.97 1:11.43 15.77 57.56

A6 4:32.96Coshocton-OH

1) Wesney, Gabriella JR 2) Jackson, Cady SR

3) Snyder, Courtney JR 4) McFadden, Sophia JR

32.14 1:08.06 33.79 1:12.48

32.62 1:07.76 31.07 1:04.66

A7 4:34.30New Phila-OH

1) Bichsel, Annie SR 2) VanArsdalen, Eliza SR

3) Cole, Makenna FR 4) Crites, Makenna SO

35.01 1:14.00 34.50 1:13.46

30.79 1:04.45 29.47 1:02.39

A8 4:43.09Red Devil-OH

1) Daubenmeyer, Claire JR 2) Banks, Lucinda JR

3) Brocklehurst, Abby FR 4) Higgins, Karlee FR

31.12 1:04.85 31.80 1:09.15

1:11.60 1:47.71 41.50 41.38

A9 4:58.23WRV-OH

1) McGinnis, Kam SR 2) Lewis, Ava JR

3) Hammond, Britany SO 4) McMasters, Kynsingten JR

35.29 1:14.95 37.31 1:18.36

33.21 1:10.04 36.02 1:14.88

B10 5:00.80Coshocton-OH

1) Baylor, Lucy SO 2) Lauvray, Mia SO

3) Aronhalt, Jacie SO 4) Jackson, Emme SO

32.71 1:13.74 39.59 1:22.30

34.66 1:14.42 34.39 1:10.34
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(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B11 5:08.40Louisville-OH

1) Love, Caitlyn SO 2) Bigham, Gracie FR

3) Morris, Lauren FR 4) Babcock, Izzie FR

37.26 1:19.50 37.47 1:21.55

35.29 1:13.90 34.28 1:13.45

B12 5:43.68WRV-OH

1) Milici, Atyana JR 2) Milici, Natylee SO

3) Johnson, Jillian FR 4) Adams, Chloee FR

42.62 1:39.76 38.59 1:25.36

37.02 1:19.16 19.88 1:19.40

A13 6:17.26RED-OH

1) Frampton, Sydney JR 2) Westbrook, Hallie FR

3) Evans, Bella FR 4) Speedy, Mazzy JR

39.10 1:25.05 48.97 1:42.98

53.42 1:51.78 35.64 1:17.45

A14 6:52.27Ridgewood

1) Bintz, Clare SO 2) Patterson, Shyanna SO

3) McCoy, Callie SO 4) Starkey, Alexis JR

2:42.34 3:58.77 33.05 1:18.94

41.26 1:34.51 0.05

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Record: 3:27.28 ! Dover High School12/3/2022

C Marshall, K Ruegsegger, T Perkowski, L Lane

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:30.26Green-LE

1) Doerrer, Camden G SR 2) Canter, Rylan B JR

3) Byers, Aidan SR 4) McMillen, Seth J SR

23.29 48.94 26.43 57.27

24.11 51.78 24.57 52.27

B2 3:53.95Green-LE

1) Fisk, Shawn SR 2) Burdeshaw, Karsten D SR

3) Wagner, Brock SR 4) O'Brien, Gabe SR

27.33 58.79 27.60 59.20

27.63 59.84 26.39 56.12

A3 3:54.75Red Devil-OH

1) May, Zach JR 2) Stack, Luke JR

3) Davenport, Dylan SR 4) Kralovic, Brayden JR

28.80 1:01.23 29.45 1:02.73

29.90 1:01.40 23.46 49.39

A4 4:24.24Dover

1) Roberson, Carson SR 2) Peltz, Danny FR

3) Dorenkott, Evan FR 4) Tolloti, Richard SR

33.54 1:13.47 31.43 1:06.11

30.92 1:06.54 27.36 58.12

A5 4:27.62Cloverleaf-OH

1) Jenkins, Matthew FR 2) Southam, Landon JR

3) Heller, Nick SR 4) Groetz, Gage FR

31.47 1:05.58 38.02 1:25.00

28.21 59.53 27.57 57.51

A6 4:42.63SMI

1) Durstine, Reis 2) Lehman, Eric

3) Nelson, Taygen 4) Durstine, Trei JR

28.51 1:00.62 42.45 1:33.30

33.77 1:14.09 25.86 54.62

A7 4:48.29Coshocton-OH

1) Cichon, Anthony JR 2) Danielek, Michael SO

3) Mills, Trip SR 4) Jones, Jayden SR

39.15 1:21.55 33.83 1:11.37

33.49 1:12.18 28.95 1:03.19

A8 4:53.88New Phila-OH

1) Haren, Jacob FR 2) Morris, Patrick SR

3) Haren, Ben FR 4) Zimmerman, Teagan FR

32.35 1:47.24 43.34 1:14.95

39.28 1:11.78 39.99 39.91

A9 4:58.24Louisville-OH

1) Leatherberry, Colin SO 2) Riley, Caleb SR

3) Johnson, Caleb FR 4) Beltz, Isaac FR

34.15 1:11.18 36.69 1:27.39

25.86 1:07.10 32.30 1:12.57

B10 5:36.33Red Devil-OH

1) Clifford, Jace FR 2) Blacker, Caden FR

3) Gwalchmai, Grady SO 4) Tripp, Tanner FR

35.61 1:18.99 29.76 1:05.42

1:24.63 2:14.42 57.92 57.50

A11 5:37.74RED-OH

1) McConnell, Max SR 2) Pudder, Issac SO

3) Chipps, Cooper FR 4) Bernhart, Wyatt FR

36.10 1:17.66 29.11 1:02.93

42.93 1:33.59 43.16 1:43.56

B12 5:44.60Dover

1) Jones, Nathan JR 2) Loffredo, Johnny FR

3) Miller, Maddox FR 4) Telle, Paul SR

39.59 1:29.64 41.03 1:30.19

38.73 1:25.10 35.41 1:19.67

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Green High School 282

2. Louisville High School 267.5

3. St. Clairsville High School 129

4. Warsaw River View 107

5. Dover High School 98

6. New Philadelphia High School 97

7. Orrville High School 90

8. Coshocton High School 77

9. Martins Ferry High School 42

9. Waynedale 42

11. Barnesville High School 23-24 35

12. Strasburg 21

13. Cloverleaf High School 11.5

14. Central Christian 3
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Green High School 322

2. Dover High School 162

3. St. Clairsville High School 143

4. Louisville High School 118

5. New Philadelphia High School 104

6. Richmond Edison Wildcats 83

7. Cloverleaf High School 74

8. Smithville High School 73

9. Warsaw River View 65

10. Coshocton High School 49

11. Orrville High School 41

12. Martins Ferry High School 29

13. Chippewa High School 15

14. Barnesville High School 23-24 9

15. Ridgewood 7

16. East Canton High School 1


